CSM_ZX-GT_DS_E_1_5
1
Smart Sensor Wide Laser Beam Measurement Sensor (Line Imaging Device Type)
ZX-GT
Achieves Micron Accuracy with
Longest-in-Class Sensing Distance
• Maximum sensing distance of 500 mm and measuring width
of 28 mm provide a wide area.

ZX-GT
2
Ordering Information
Sensors
Sensor Head (Dimensions  page 8)
Controller (Dimensions  page 8)
Accessories (Order Separately) These are not included with the sensor and controller, so order these accessories separately if necessary.
Set: Interface Unit (RS-232C/Binary output) and PC Setup Software
Interface Unit (RS-232C/Binary output) (Dimensions  page 8)
Setup software PCs
Calculating Units (Dimensions  page 8)
Receiver-Controller Extension Cable (Dimensions  page 8)
Note: Up to two extension cables can be connected.
However, be sure to limit the total extension cable length between the receiver and the Controller to 30 meters (including the receiver cable).
Appearance Optical
system
Measuring
width
Sensing
distance Resolution Output type Model
Emitter and receiver, separate type
Through-
beam 28 mm
0 to 500 mm
10 μm
NPN ZX-GT28S11
PNP ZX-GT28S41
Emitter and receiver, integrated type
40 mm
NPN ZX-GT2840S11
PNP ZX-GT2840S41
Appearance Power supply Output type Model
DC
NPN ZX-GTC11
PNP ZX-GTC41
Output configuration Model
NPN ZX-GIF11A
PNP ZX-GIF41A
Appearance Power supply Output type Model
DC
NPN ZX-GIF11
PNP ZX-GIF41
Name Model
Smart Monitor GT ZX-GSW11
Appearance Model
ZX-CAL2
Cable length Model QuantityStandard cable Flexible cable
1 m ZX-XGC1A ZX-XGC1R